
 
 

Fall Semester 2022 
Fri., Aug. 5 - Fall Tuition Due 

Mon., Aug. 29 - Classes Begin (Full term, 5, 8, and 12 Week) 
Wed., Aug. 31 - Last Day to Add a Class (8 week) 
Fri., Sept. 2 - Last Day to Add a Course (Full term) 
Fri., Sept. 2 - Last Day to Drop (8 Week) 
Mon., Sept. 12 - Last Day to Drop a Course (Full Term)  
Tue., Sept. 20 - Last Day to Withdraw (first 5-week) 
Wed., Oct. 6 - Last Day to Withdraw (8 Week)  
Fri., Nov. 11 - Last Day to Withdraw (Full Term) 

 
Mon., Sept. 5 - Labor Day, College Closed 
Fri., Sept. 9 - Fall Session II Tuition Due 

 
Mon., Sept. 19 - Fall Session II Classes Begin 
Fri., Sept. 23 - Fall Session II Last day to Add a Course 
Fri., Sept. 30 - Fall Session II Last Day to Drop a Course 
Fri., Nov. 11 - Last Day to Withdraw from Fall II courses 

 
Mon., Sept. 26 - December Graduation Forms Due 
Tues., Oct. 11 - Winter/Spring 2023 Registration Begins 

 
Mon. Oct. 24 - Second Half Classes Begin 

Wed., Oct. 26 - Last Day to Add a Course 
Fri., Oct. 28 - Last Day to Drop a Course 
Fri., Dec. 2 - Last Day to Withdraw (Second Half Classes) 

 
Wed., Nov. 23 - College closes at 5:00 p.m. 
Thurs., Nov. 24-Sun., Nov. 27 – Thanksgiving, College Closed 
Sat., Dec. 10 - Last Day of Classes 
Mon., Dec. 12-Sat., Dec. 17 - Final Exams/See Finals Schedule 
Mon., Dec. 19 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due 
Sat., Dec. 24-Mon., Jan. 2 - College Closed 
Tues., Jan. 3 - Final Grades Posted 

 

Winter 2022/2023 
Tues., Dec. 27 - Winter Classes Begin 
Tues., Dec. 27 - Last Day to Add a Course 
Wed., Dec. 28 - Last Day to Drop a Course ends at 4:30 p.m. 
Tues., Jan. 10 - Last Day to Withdraw 
Fri., Jan. 13 - Last Day of Classes 
Tues., Jan. 17 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due 
Thurs., Jan. 19 - Final Grades Posted 

Spring Semester 2023 
Fri., Dec. 9 - Spring Tuition Due 
Tues., Jan. 3 - Spring Session II Registration Begins 
Mon., Jan. 16 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day, College Closed 

 
Tues., Jan. 17 - Classes Begin  
(Full term, 5, 8, and First 12-Week) 

Wed., Jan. 18 - Last Day to Add a Class (5 week) 
Thurs., Jan. 19 - Last Day to Add a Class (8 week)  
Fri., Jan. 20 - Last Day to Drop a Class (5 week) 
Mon., Jan. 23 - Last Day to Add a Course (Full term) 
Mon., Jan. 23 - Last Day to Drop (8 Week) 
Mon., Jan. 30 - Last Day to Drop a Course (Full term) 
Thurs., Feb. 9 - Last Day to Withdraw (5 week) 
Thurs., Feb. 23 - Last Day to Withdraw (8 week) 
Wed., March 22 - Last Day to Withdraw (First 12 week) 
Mon., Apr. 10 - Last Day to Withdraw (Full Term) 

Mon., Jan. 30 - Spring Session II Tuition Due 

Fri., Feb. 3 - May Graduation Forms Due 

Mon., Feb. 6 - Session II Classes Begin 
Fri., Feb. 10 - Session II Last Day to Add a Course  
Fri., Feb. 17 - Session II: Last Day to Drop a Course  
Mon., Apr. 10 - Last Day to Withdraw from Session II 

 
Mon., Mar. 6 - Summer/Fall 2023 Registration Begins 

Mon., Mar. 13-Sun., Mar. 19 - Spring Break 

Mon. Mar. 20 – Second Half Classes Begin 
Wed., Mar. 22 - Last Day to Add a Course 
Fri., Mar. 24 - Last Day to Drop a Course 
Wed., Apr. 26 - Last Day to Withdraw 

 
Mon., May 8 - Last Day of Classes 
Tues., May 9 - Study Day 
Wed., May 10-Tues., May 16 - Finals Week 

(See Finals Week Schedule) 
Thurs., May 18 - Commencement  
Fri., May 19 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due  
Thurs., May 25 - Final Grades Posted 

Summer Semester 2023 
Fri., May 5 - Tuition Due for Classes Beginning May 22 

 
Mon., May 22 - Fri., July 14 - Session I Summer 8-Week 

Wed., May 24 - Last Day to Add (8-Week) 
 Fri., May 26 - Last Day to Drop (8-Week) 
Tues., June 27 - Last Day to Withdraw (8-Week) 
Mon., July 17 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due for 8-Week Session 

 
Mon., May 22 - Fri., June 23 - Session II Summer 5-Week 

Tues., May 23 - Last Day to Add (5-Week Session II) 
Thurs., May 25 - Last Day to Drop (5-Week Session II) 
Wed., June 14 - Last Day to Withdraw (5-Week Session II) 
Mon., June 26 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due for 5-Week Session II 

 
Mon., May 29 - Memorial Day, College Closed 
Mon., June 19 - Juneteenth, College Closed 
Tues., July 4 - Independence Day, College Closed 

 
Fri., June 16 - Summer Tuition Due for Classes Beginning July 10 

 
Mon., July 10 – Fri., Aug. 11 - Session III Summer 5-Week 

Tues., July 11 - Last Day to Add (5-Week Session III) 
Thurs., July 13 - Last Day to Drop (5-Week Session III) 
Tues., Aug. 1 - Last Day to Withdraw (5-Week Session III)  
Mon., Aug. 14 (6 a.m.) - Final Grades Due for 5-Week Session III 

 
 

For all refund information as well as add/drop dates for shorter terms, see the SUNY Schenectady Catalog section “Refund Dates for 2022-2023.” 
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Academic Calendar 2022-2023 


	Fall Semester 2022
	Mon., Aug. 29 - Classes Begin (Full term, 5, 8, and 12 Week)
	Mon., Sept. 19 - Fall Session II Classes Begin
	Tues., Dec. 27 - Winter Classes Begin

	Spring Semester 2023
	Tues., Jan. 17 - Classes Begin  (Full term, 5, 8, and First 12-Week)
	Mon., Feb. 6 - Session II Classes Begin

	Summer Semester 2023
	Mon., May 22 - Fri., July 14 - Session I Summer 8-Week
	Mon., July 10 – Fri., Aug. 11 - Session III Summer 5-Week
	For all refund information as well as add/drop dates for shorter terms, see the SUNY Schenectady Catalog section “Refund Dates for 2022-2023.”


